GSD-808HP
Plug & Play PoE Function
The 8 Gigabit High Power PoE ports in the GSD-808HP support both 802.3af and 802.3at PoE standards to allow users flexibly deploy standard and high
powered devices simultaneously with no need of software configuration. By offering 130 Watts PoE budget, maximum eight 15.4 Watts IEEE 802.3af devices
or four 30 Watts IEEE 802.3at devices can be easily installed regardless of the power-socket limitation. Simply plug in the Ethernet cables and power cord, the
GSD-808HP is ready to provide Gigabit high speed network communication and high power PoE injector functions.
Easy Installation & Cable Connection
Providing data transfer and High Power PoE in one unit, the GSD-808HP shall reduce the need of extension cables and dedicated electrical outlets on the wall,

3
Specification
Ordering Information
GSD-808HP 8-Port 10/100/1000Mbps 802.3at PoE Desktop Switch
Related  PoE Products
POE-162S IEEE 802.3at Gigabit High Power over Ethernet Splitter
POE-152S IEEE 802.3af Power over Ethernet Splitter
POE-E201 IEEE 802.3at Power over Ethernet Extender
ICA-H312 H.264 25-meter IR Internet Camera
ICA-HM126 H.264 Full HD Box IP Camera
ICA-HM135 H.264 Mega-Pixel 20M IR Vandal Proof Dome IP Camera
ICA-HM351 2 Mega-Pixel 35M IR Outdoor Box PoE IP Camera
WNAP-C3220 802.11n Wireless Ceiling Mount PoE Access Point
WNAP-3000PE 802.11n Enterprise PoE Access Point
WAP-7500 5GHz 802.11a Wireless LAN Outdoor AP/Extender